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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPBVN1 1:49.06

Timson, Maddy SO Hauser, Margo SR

McCoy, Liddy FR Masiliones, Siena SR

28.69 29.99 24.5925.79

AOLEA2 1:56.61

Barney, Libby JR Costello, Katherine FR

Rogers, Cassidy JR Reid, Maya FR

30.23 31.47 26.3428.57

ASME-G3 1:57.76

Barrett, Emmy SR Garrison, Francie SR

Bowser, Anne SO Reiser, CoCo SO

28.65 34.85 25.9628.30

AOLSO4 1:58.72

Jacobs, Kira SR Ngo, Lexie SR

Jacobs, Mia SR Snyder, Jayden SO

28.35 36.23 27.7426.40

AMILL5 1:59.80

Cooper, Claire JR Stidham-Ebberts, Abigale SO

Clark, Ila FR Jones, Cora SR

30.19 29.74 21.8837.99

ABVW6 2:00.77

Ahmed, Amina JR Chopra, Caitlyn R FR

Huebner, Emma G SO Krizek, Faith M SR

33.10 33.57 26.3627.74

AOLW7 2:02.71

Sitek, Abigail SO Ceule, Lauren JR

Killough, Eliza SO Davies, Olivia FR

32.55 36.55 26.5227.09

AFREE8 2:03.97

Guy, Aidyn M JR Mattes, Helena FR

Wilson, Jocelyn P JR Dobski, Kendall JR

33.46 41.90 29.3019.31

AOPBNW9 2:04.20

Rutherford, Janelle c SR Deardorff, Kate SO

Churchill, Natalie SO Makarov, Isabelle A SR

30.76 37.41 27.1628.87

BSME-G10 x2:05.10

Walsh, Vada SO Pfeiffer, Hallie SO

Kimmel, Lila JR Murdoch, Brie SR

30.39 37.56 27.1729.98

ABVH11 2:07.78

Hurd, Lucy M SR Allyn, Zella SO

Ye, Sarah Taylor, Alexis C SR

34.26 35.50 27.6230.40

AOLNW12 2:08.47

Kelly, Kate JR Lewis, Chloe FR

Wyrick, Evy FR Gilmore, Jacee JR

34.91 36.17 28.5428.85

BOPBVN13 x2:09.44

Patterson, Emily SO Brand, Lauren FR

Weinrich, Maddie JR Winston, Gianna JR

34.52 35.92 29.4529.55

BBVW14 x2:11.04

Foote, Kristin M SR Cross, Sydney R JR

Font, Vicky SO Meyers, Olivia G SO

34.82 36.83 28.2531.14

ASMS-G15 2:12.77

Wagner, Eden JR Wasco, Savannah SO

Rouse, Lorelai FR Sharpe, Syriana JR

37.16 37.18 28.4629.97

BMILL16 x2:13.23

Clifton, Mackenzie JR Hawkins, Darby SO

Nelson, Halle SR Folendore, Lily SR

34.38 43.26 26.7428.85

BOLSO17 x2:15.79

Sullivan, Megan JR DeLargy, Ava FR

Rodriguez, Avery FR Bardsley, Paige FR

32.12 37.78 29.6536.24

BOPBNW18 x2:16.40

Sigg, Bailey SO Sablin, Isabelle SO

Wesley-Torres, Ava JR Makarov, Veronica A SR

39.07 38.51 27.0431.78

BBVH19 x2:18.09

Shcherbinin, Anna Kutter, Anika

Suttmoeller, Greer SO Singh, Siya

34.18 37.31 31.5435.06

BOLEA20 x2:18.80

Knoell, Alazne SO Hanova, Katya SO

Brady, Lucia SO Elwell, Oakley FR

34.68 40.93 30.2832.91

AOLANO21 2:28.69

Cleveland, Sadie SR Lyman, Payton JR

Vangaasbeek, Blakely FR Reynolds, Ella FR

34.10 41.31 30.3942.89

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPBVN SRHauser, Margo1 1:54.64

26.61 28.85 29.9229.26

OLSO SRJacobs, Mia2 1:56.56

27.05 29.22 30.3929.90

OPBNW JRDahl, Maggie3 2:00.03

27.15 30.15 31.2331.50

OLEA JRBarney, Libby4 2:02.43

27.87 30.61 32.3531.60

OPBVN SRBarton, Charlotte5 2:02.44

28.07 30.56 32.0031.81

BVW FRJohnson, Avery K6 2:06.32

28.34 31.33 33.4733.18

SME-G JRBoyd, Georgia7 2:07.19

28.91 31.45 33.2133.62

FREE JRWilson, Jocelyn P8 2:09.43

28.55 32.37 33.9434.57

OLNW SORoss, Emma9 2:10.71

29.94 33.45 33.2434.08

OLSO SOSnyder, Jayden10 2:11.45

30.98 33.70 33.0733.70

OPBNW SRRutherford, Janelle c11 2:12.63

30.41 33.52 33.9334.77

OLANO SOMorffi, Aubriana12 2:12.97

29.67 33.14 35.2934.87

OLANO SRBullins, Lauren13 2:13.70

29.64 34.01 34.7535.30

SME-G SOClark, Addie14 2:14.42

31.08 33.81 34.6934.84

SME-G FRHebbert, Emma15 2:15.58

31.29 34.29 34.9135.09

BVW SOMeyers, Olivia G16 2:17.05

31.46 35.29 34.3735.93

FREE JRGuy, Aidyn M17 2:17.88

31.55 34.56 35.7336.04

FREE FRTenbrink, Dylan18 2:20.14

31.78 35.49 36.1136.76

SMS-G FRNichol, Megan19 2:21.03

31.19 35.51 37.4436.89

SMS-G JRMiller, Isabella20 2:24.99

32.07 37.00 37.0838.84

LAWR SRKohart, Ava21 2:26.77

31.90 36.83 38.5939.45

MILL SRNelson, Halle22 2:28.13

33.19 37.49 38.6838.77

OLNW FRYoung, Reagan23 2:28.20

32.66 37.68 38.5639.30

OLW SOSitek, Abigail24 2:30.85

32.72 37.11 41.2339.79

LAWR JRMeinershagen, Violet25 2:31.53

33.98 38.23 40.0039.32

BVW SRTomova, Raya T26 2:32.20

32.86 37.45 40.9640.93

OLSO JRWhitney, Aly27 2:33.25

34.47 38.42 39.4240.94

BVH SOHokanson, Danin28 2:33.89

33.56 38.37 41.2640.70

BVHKim, Yuna29 2:35.24

34.70 39.51 39.8441.19

LAWR SRMcLaughin, Sophia30 2:35.70

35.84 39.38 40.2040.28

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OLSO SRJacobs, Kira1 2:11.31

28.91 33.98 29.5638.86

OPBVN FRMcCoy, Liddy2 2:11.42

27.82 33.31 30.3439.95

OPBVN SOTimson, Maddy3 2:15.64

29.47 32.62 32.6440.91

FREE FRMattes, Helena4 2:17.47

29.49 35.98 32.3639.64

OLNW JRMcCoy, Angela5 2:17.80

28.76 36.09 32.1040.85

SME-G SRBarrett, Emmy6 2:19.15

31.20 33.57 32.8741.51

OLEA JRRogers, Cassidy7 2:22.47

30.51 37.53 32.8041.63

BVW SOHuebner, Emma G8 2:23.71

29.52 37.70 33.6342.86

OLEA FRCostello, Katherine9 2:24.43

31.85 39.91 32.8639.81

OLNW FRWyrick, Evy10 2:26.27

31.29 39.59 33.0042.39

MILL JRCooper, Claire11 2:27.23

31.78 36.64 34.4444.37
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OPBNW JRBasak, Aahana12 2:28.23

31.15 38.55 34.8843.65

BVH SOAllyn, Zella13 2:28.27

31.43 38.62 34.3743.85

SME-G SRGarrison, Francie14 2:29.12

32.01 37.60 33.9445.57

SME-G FRKroening, Darcy15 2:29.42

31.28 36.85 35.0446.25

LAWR JRTell, Ashlyn16 2:29.72

30.34 38.23 37.1643.99

SMS-G FRRouse, Lorelai17 2:30.05

31.04 38.61 35.2645.14

BVW JRCross, Sydney R18 2:30.96

33.02 38.76 35.0144.17

MILL FRClark, Ila19 2:36.50

32.67 38.91 37.8847.04

OLSO FRDeLargy, Ava20 2:36.54

35.75 38.94 36.1545.70

OPBVN FRBrand, Lauren21 2:36.65

31.97 42.66 36.0146.01

BVW FRChopra, Caitlyn R22 2:38.59

35.00 38.25 40.2345.11

BVHYe, Sarah23 2:40.11

31.86 41.05 40.3246.88

OLANO FRFarias, Roxana24 2:41.31

36.16 37.61 37.4350.11

OPBNW SODeardorff, Kate25 2:43.73

35.00 42.40 39.3347.00

OLSO FRBardsley, Paige26 2:51.93

36.55 44.03 37.2754.08

SMS-G SOWasco, Savannah27 2:52.03

39.61 44.82 38.3149.29

BVH SRHurd, Lucy M28 2:52.54

37.49 39.70 40.5254.83

SMS-G FRBrush, Clara29 3:01.81

37.06 46.37 44.7253.66

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPBVN SRBlake, Sarah1 24.90

OPBVN SRMasiliones, Siena2 25.15

MILL SOStidham-Ebberts, Abigale3 25.30

OLW SOKillough, Eliza4 25.44

OPBVN JRHettinger, Kate5 26.26

SME-G JRJones, Natalie6 26.51

BVW SRKrizek, Faith M7 26.66

SME-G SOReiser, CoCo8 26.67

OLEA FRReid, Maya9 26.93

BVW FRReardon, Greta A10 27.17

SME-G SOWalsh, Vada11 27.24

OLW FRDavies, Olivia12 27.32

OPBNW SRMakarov, Veronica A13 27.62

OPBNW SOChurchill, Natalie14 27.71

OPBNW SRMakarov, Isabelle A15 27.83

MILL SRFolendore, Lily16 28.06

BVH SRTaylor, Alexis C17 28.12

OLEA SOKnoell, Alazne18 28.14

OLNW SRLeigh, Jada19 28.28

SMS-G JRSharpe, Syriana20 28.50

BVW SRFoote, Kristin M21 28.54

OLSO JRSullivan, Megan22 28.80

OLNW JRGilmore, Jacee23 28.91

OLANO SOFreeman, Emma24 29.63

FREE JRDobski, Kendall25 29.76

OLNW FRLewis, Chloe26 29.81

OLW JRGraham, Alena27 29.93

OLEA FRElwell, Oakley28 30.42

LAWR SRJay, Harper29 30.58

SMS-G SRMontgomery, Maggie30 31.11

OLSO JRBatista, Danielly31 31.20

SMS-G SOGardner-Koehler, June32 31.21

OLANO SRCleveland, Sadie33 31.60

FREE FRFuentes Sanchez, Maria34 32.01

BVHSingh, Siya35 32.66

LAWR SOJay, Wren36 32.75

LAWR SRMorse, Channing37 32.91

OLANO FRVangaasbeek, Blakely38 32.95

BVHKutter, Anika39 33.52

OPBVN JRWeinrich, Maddie--- X28.00

SME-G JRMeyer, Sloan--- X28.48

BVW JRAhmed, Amina--- X28.96

OPBNW SOSigg, Bailey--- X30.67

OLW FRHayden, Lexi--- X32.04

SMS-G JRWagner, Eden--- X33.10

MILL SOLiby, Janey--- X33.22

OLEA SOHanova, Katya--- X33.51

LAWR FRPaniagua, Isabella--- X34.91

OLSO SOMabie, Grace--- XDQ

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SMS-G SOSegura, Harper1 365.35

OLANO JRMetcalf, Avery2 347.05

SME-G FRAllen, Zoey3 345.05

OLNW SORice, Joscelyn4 340.30

OLNW SRStanden, Jade5 331.85

OLNW SRKautzi, Addison6 329.30

BVW JRVillareal, Kaylee M7 327.95

OPBVN JRClifton, Olivia8 322.15

SMS-G SRGiblin, Hannah9 316.40

OPBVN JRBraun, Allie10 310.80

OPBVN JRNelson, Heidi11 300.85

OLANO JRMitchell, Maia12 298.25

OLSO JRGagewanamaker, Lakin13 297.30

OLEA SRPalmer, Lainey14 274.20

SMS-G FROettmeier, Avery15 272.05

BVHBailey, Adrienne16 258.00

BVW JRRaudez, Michelle T17 193.85

OLW SOJenson, Milly18 186.50

OLW FRSuozzo, Ava19 174.85

BVW JRLentz, Joey M20 170.35

OLANOBrandenburg, Liala21 146.15

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPBVN FRMcCoy, Liddy1 58.79

27.49 31.30

OLNW JRMcCoy, Angela2 1:00.75

28.40 32.35

OLW SOKillough, Eliza3 1:01.36

28.88 32.48

BVW SOHuebner, Emma G4 1:02.71

29.28 33.43

FREE JRWilson, Jocelyn P5 1:04.11

29.12 34.99

SME-G SOBowser, Anne6 1:05.43

30.53 34.90

OPBVN JRHettinger, Kate7 1:05.90

30.13 35.77

OPBNW SOChurchill, Natalie8 1:06.24

30.55 35.69

OLNW SRLeigh, Jada9 1:07.32

31.76 35.56

SMS-G FRRouse, Lorelai10 1:07.87

32.71 35.16

BVW SOFont, Vicky11 1:10.76

32.50 38.26

OPBNW SRMakarov, Isabelle A12 1:10.97

33.22 37.75

BVHYe, Sarah13 1:12.50

33.54 38.96

SME-G JRKimmel, Lila14 1:13.40

33.63 39.77

OPBNW JRWesley-Torres, Ava15 1:13.94

33.30 40.64

MILL SRNelson, Halle16 1:14.00

33.64 40.36

SME-G JRHunter, Izzy17 1:14.30

33.35 40.95

OLSO SRNgo, Lexie18 1:15.82

34.48 41.34

BVW FRPrasai, Shreya S19 1:17.84

34.59 43.25

OLEA SOBrady, Lucia20 1:19.62

35.31 44.31

BVH SOSuttmoeller, Greer21 1:22.84

38.49 44.35

OLSO FRRodriguez, Avery22 1:24.10

39.73 44.37

SMS-G SOGardner-Koehler, June23 1:24.97

38.77 46.20

OLSO SRJacobs, Mia--- DQ

27.76 31.20

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPBNW JRDahl, Maggie1 54.60

26.43 28.17

OPBVN SRMasiliones, Siena2 55.37

26.47 28.90
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OPBVN SRBarton, Charlotte3 55.47

26.84 28.63

OPBVN SRBlake, Sarah4 56.12

26.88 29.24

OLEA JRBarney, Libby5 57.11

27.49 29.62

SME-G JRJones, Natalie6 58.01

27.38 30.63

SME-G JRBoyd, Georgia7 58.06

28.02 30.04

SME-G SOReiser, CoCo8 58.84

28.26 30.58

OLANO SOMorffi, Aubriana9 58.90

28.16 30.74

BVW SRKrizek, Faith M10 59.05

28.01 31.04

OLW FRDavies, Olivia11 59.87

29.12 30.75

BVW FRReardon, Greta A12 1:00.97

28.85 32.12

OLNW SORoss, Emma13 1:01.79

29.44 32.35

BVH SRTaylor, Alexis C14 1:01.80

29.89 31.91

MILL FRClark, Ila15 1:02.28

29.91 32.37

SMS-G JRSharpe, Syriana16 1:02.99

29.62 33.37

OPBNW SRMakarov, Veronica A17 1:03.00

30.64 32.36

OLNW JRGilmore, Jacee18 1:04.24

30.37 33.87

SMS-G JRMiller, Isabella19 1:04.60

30.31 34.29

BVW SRFoote, Kristin M20 1:04.95

31.10 33.85

OLW JRCeule, Lauren21 1:05.25

31.12 34.13

MILL JRClifton, Mackenzie22 1:06.04

30.55 35.49

OLEA SOKnoell, Alazne23 1:06.06

31.60 34.46

LAWR SRKohart, Ava24 1:06.21

30.99 35.22

OLSO JRWhitney, Aly25 1:06.73

32.30 34.43

BVHShcherbinin, Anna26 1:07.42

32.68 34.74

FREE JRJohnson, Ashlyn27 1:07.56

32.40 35.16

OLW FRHayden, Lexi28 1:07.84

31.78 36.06

OPBNW SOSablin, Isabelle29 1:07.94

32.75 35.19

BVH SOHokanson, Danin30 1:08.39

32.39 36.00

OLEA FRElwell, Oakley31 1:09.09

32.60 36.49

SMS-G SRMontgomery, Maggie32 1:09.10

32.92 36.18

FREE JROutcalt, Lillie i33 1:09.19

31.64 37.55

LAWR SRJay, Harper34 1:09.36

33.02 36.34

OLSO JRMarquez, Isabela35 1:10.09

33.19 36.90

OLNW JRKelly, Kate36 1:10.56

31.97 38.59

FREE FRAll, Penelope37 1:10.87

33.24 37.63

MILL JRMyers, Teagan38 1:11.26

32.64 38.62

OLANO FRVangaasbeek, Blakely39 1:14.02

35.83 38.19

LAWR SRMorse, Channing40 1:15.71

35.99 39.72

OLANO JRLyman, Payton41 1:18.95

37.10 41.85

OPBVN JRWeinrich, Maddie--- X1:01.57

29.28 32.29

SME-G SRMurdoch, Brie--- X1:02.23

29.65 32.58

BVW JRLattimer, Paige K--- X1:07.75

31.72 36.03

MILL JRStephensen, Hannah--- X1:09.56

31.96 37.60

OLSO JRBatista, Danielly--- X1:10.82

33.41 37.41

BVHKim, Yuna--- X1:11.28

34.29 36.99

LAWR SOJay, Wren--- X1:13.63

34.31 39.32

OLW JRRau, Abigail--- X1:17.01

35.59 41.42

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPBVN SRHauser, Margo1 5:07.45

27.51 30.38 30.8231.00

31.28 31.26 31.50 31.61

31.33 30.76

OLSO SRJacobs, Kira2 5:15.30

28.84 31.41 31.8631.73

32.03 31.88 32.14 32.20

31.73 31.48

OPBVN SOTimson, Maddy3 5:28.55

29.42 32.61 33.2432.88

33.65 33.42 33.31 33.42

33.42 33.18

BVW FRJohnson, Avery K4 5:30.27

29.58 32.72 33.6733.03

33.79 33.28 33.55 33.83

33.81 33.01

OPBNW JRBasak, Aahana5 5:36.94

30.12 32.55 33.8233.48

34.21 34.47 34.79 34.51

34.81 34.18

OLEA JRRogers, Cassidy6 5:44.59

31.18 34.20 35.2234.79

35.01 35.65 35.43 35.11

34.28 33.72

OLNW FRWyrick, Evy7 5:47.94

30.92 34.49 35.4635.06

35.33 35.20 35.73 36.22

35.83 33.70

BVH SOAllyn, Zella8 5:53.19

30.28 34.28 36.0835.48

36.11 36.03 36.47 36.65

36.60 35.21

SME-G SOClark, Addie9 6:07.80

32.54 35.94 37.9937.25

37.66 37.33 37.59 38.10

37.63 35.77

LAWR JRTell, Ashlyn10 6:08.05

32.02 36.09 38.1937.29

38.18 38.46 38.18 37.29

36.81 35.54

OLSO FRDeLargy, Ava11 6:09.43

31.88 35.52 38.1737.76

38.72 38.50 37.89 37.81

37.95 35.23

FREE JRGuy, Aidyn M12 6:11.93

32.45 35.34 38.0536.78

38.18 38.86 38.81 38.82

38.22 36.42

FREE FRTenbrink, Dylan13 6:16.69

33.48 36.87 38.7338.23

38.60 39.03 38.51 38.48

38.87 35.89

BVW JRWallace, Ella C14 6:22.22

32.41 36.31 39.3238.02

39.49 40.14 38.70 39.86

39.25 38.72

SMS-G FRNichol, Megan15 6:27.47

34.29 38.57 40.4239.15

39.10 40.02 39.63 40.06

39.02 37.21

SME-G SODeGalan, Sylvie16 6:28.41

34.05 37.42 39.1939.46

40.00 39.57 39.84 40.15

40.50 38.23

SME-G SRHenderson, Paige17 6:33.96

33.26 38.30 40.1440.41

40.06 40.42 40.94 40.89

40.60 38.94

MILL SRJones, Cora18 6:34.81

32.40 37.06 40.9739.19

41.00 41.60 42.02 41.50

40.88 38.19
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OLSO FRBardsley, Paige19 6:45.52

34.16 39.40 41.5540.62

41.84 42.21 42.64 42.40

42.12 38.58

OLANO SOThompson, Sage20 6:47.01

35.73 39.24 41.2940.85

41.72 41.91 42.14 42.20

41.45 40.48

LAWR SRMcLaughin, Sophia21 6:52.24

36.89 40.45 41.7641.88

42.33 42.43 42.92 41.87

41.44 40.27

BVW SOFont, Vicky22 6:52.91

32.77 37.41 41.5040.47

42.17 43.48 44.29 44.10

44.58 42.14

OLANO SRBullins, Lauren--- DFS

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPBVN1 1:40.94

Blake, Sarah SR Masiliones, Siena SR

Hettinger, Kate JR Barton, Charlotte SR

25.03 24.68 25.2026.03

AOPBNW2 1:48.35

Rutherford, Janelle c SR Dahl, Maggie JR

Makarov, Veronica A SR Basak, Aahana JR

28.55 24.65 27.8627.29

AOLEA3 1:48.42

Knoell, Alazne SO Barney, Libby JR

Rogers, Cassidy JR Reid, Maya FR

28.35 26.69 26.6426.74

AMILL4 1:49.53

Jones, Cora SR Clark, Ila FR

Cooper, Claire JR Stidham-Ebberts, Abigale SO

29.94 27.57 24.9227.10

AOLW5 1:49.58

Graham, Alena JR Sitek, Abigail SO

Davies, Olivia FR Killough, Eliza SO

29.33 28.26 24.9927.00

BSME-G6 1:50.42

Kimmel, Lila JR Hunter, Izzy JR

Bowser, Anne SO Kroening, Darcy FR

28.29 28.56 26.4327.14

AOLNW7 1:51.88

McCoy, Angela JR Leigh, Jada SR

Lewis, Chloe FR Ross, Emma SO

26.34 27.83 27.6430.07

ABVW8 1:51.94

Reardon, Greta A FR Meyers, Olivia G SO

Foote, Kristin M SR Johnson, Avery K FR

27.71 29.08 26.5028.65

BOPBVN9 x1:53.40

Logan, Lily SR Winston, Gianna JR

Weinrich, Maddie JR Zell, Claire SR

28.92 34.83 27.6322.02

AOLANO10 1:53.44

Morffi, Aubriana SO Freeman, Emma SO

Farias, Roxana FR Bullins, Lauren SR

27.41 30.11 26.8029.12

ASMS-G11 1:54.40

Miller, Isabella JR Nichol, Megan FR

Rouse, Lorelai FR Sharpe, Syriana JR

28.32 30.11 28.2327.74

AFREE12 1:54.96

Wilson, Jocelyn P JR Dobski, Kendall JR

Tenbrink, Dylan FR Guy, Aidyn M JR

26.56 29.63 29.4329.34

ABVH13 1:55.36

Shcherbinin, Anna Ye, Sarah

Taylor, Alexis C SR Allyn, Zella SO

31.45 28.40 27.2928.22

AOLSO14 1:58.32

Ngo, Lexie SR Rodriguez, Avery FR

Bardsley, Paige FR DeLargy, Ava FR

28.98 31.09 28.6929.56

BOPBNW15 x1:59.07

Sigg, Bailey SO Sablin, Isabelle SO

Deardorff, Kate SO Wesley-Torres, Ava JR

30.60 30.13 28.9829.36

BBVW16 x1:59.82

Cross, Sydney R JR Sells, Mallory S SO

Lattimer, Paige K JR Wallace, Ella C JR

29.32 29.41 28.1632.93

ALAWR17 1:59.99

Jay, Harper SR McLaughin, Sophia SR

Kohart, Ava SR Tell, Ashlyn JR

30.36 33.08 27.5329.02

BFREE18 x2:00.00

Outcalt, Lillie i JR Mattes, Helena FR

All, Penelope FR Johnson, Ashlyn JR

31.71 26.16 30.3131.82

BOLEA19 x2:02.31

Costello, Katherine FR Elwell, Oakley FR

Brady, Lucia SO Hanova, Katya SO

28.01 30.97 33.2330.10

BOLSO20 x2:04.05

Mabie, Grace SO Marquez, Isabela JR

Batista, Danielly JR Whitney, Aly JR

30.20 31.74 29.7732.34

BMILL21 x2:08.68

Liby, Janey SO Kendall, McKinley JR

Stephensen, Hannah JR Myers, Teagan JR

33.04 33.06 31.7030.88

ASME-G--- DQ

Jones, Natalie JR Walsh, Vada SO

Reiser, CoCo SO Boyd, Georgia JR

26.91 26.52 26.5626.23

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SME-G SRBarrett, Emmy1 1:00.60

29.55 31.05

SME-G SOWalsh, Vada2 1:04.28

31.40 32.88

MILL JRCooper, Claire3 1:05.75

31.50 34.25

OPBNW SRRutherford, Janelle c4 1:06.56

32.78 33.78

SME-G SRGarrison, Francie5 1:06.98

32.26 34.72

OLSO SOSnyder, Jayden6 1:08.87

32.99 35.88

OLANO FRFarias, Roxana7 1:09.48

33.93 35.55

OPBNW JRWesley-Torres, Ava8 1:10.67

34.29 36.38

BVW JRAhmed, Amina9 1:10.79

34.12 36.67

OLSO JRSullivan, Megan10 1:11.09

34.14 36.95

OLW SOSitek, Abigail11 1:12.69

34.99 37.70

BVH SRHurd, Lucy M12 1:14.48

35.97 38.51

OPBVN SOPatterson, Emily13 1:14.59

35.62 38.97

MILL JRClifton, Mackenzie14 1:15.51

36.61 38.90

FREE JRJohnson, Ashlyn15 1:15.54

37.06 38.48

OLANO SRCleveland, Sadie16 1:17.21

36.50 40.71

OLNW JRKelly, Kate17 1:17.78

37.31 40.47

BVW SRTomova, Raya T18 1:17.83

38.24 39.59

LAWR JRMeinershagen, Violet19 1:17.84

38.37 39.47

OLNW FRYoung, Reagan20 1:18.33

38.74 39.59

OPBVN JRWinston, Gianna21 1:18.74

37.38 41.36

BVW FRPrasai, Shreya S22 1:19.20

38.10 41.10

FREE FRAll, Penelope23 1:19.66

FREE FRFuentes Sanchez, Maria24 1:20.29

38.52 41.77

SMS-G JRWagner, Eden25 1:20.98

38.33 42.65

OLW JRRau, Abigail26 1:21.12

39.12 42.00

BVH SOSuttmoeller, Greer27 1:24.26

OLSO JRMarquez, Isabela28 1:25.08

41.53 43.55

OPBNW SOSigg, Bailey29 1:25.98

LAWR FRPaniagua, Isabella30 1:27.94

42.13 45.81

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MILL SOStidham-Ebberts, Abigale1 1:06.07

30.90 35.17
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OLEA FRCostello, Katherine2 1:08.07

32.00 36.07

FREE FRMattes, Helena3 1:11.14

33.36 37.78

SME-G FRKroening, Darcy4 1:18.59

37.41 41.18

BVW JRCross, Sydney R5 1:18.78

36.99 41.79

OPBVN FRBrand, Lauren6 1:19.02

37.74 41.28

OLNW FRLewis, Chloe7 1:19.33

36.50 42.83

OLSO SRNgo, Lexie8 1:20.35

37.77 42.58

OLEA SOBrady, Lucia9 1:20.85

38.11 42.74

BVW SOMeyers, Olivia G10 1:20.98

37.79 43.19

OLW JRCeule, Lauren11 1:21.06

38.47 42.59

OPBVN SRZell, Claire12 1:21.33

38.23 43.10

OPBVN SRLogan, Lily13 1:21.92

37.67 44.25

SME-G SOPfeiffer, Hallie14 1:21.99

37.99 44.00

OPBNW SODeardorff, Kate15 1:22.41

38.43 43.98

SME-G SRBlacketer, Ingrid16 1:22.71

38.59 44.12

SMS-G SOWasco, Savannah17 1:23.85

38.53 45.32

OPBNW SOSablin, Isabelle18 1:24.67

39.31 45.36

BVHKutter, Anika19 1:26.15

39.81 46.34

OLSO FRRodriguez, Avery20 1:26.84

41.17 45.67

MILL SRJones, Cora21 1:27.19

41.12 46.07

OLEA SOHanova, Katya22 1:28.88

42.50 46.38

MILL SOHawkins, Darby23 1:28.93

OLANO FRReynolds, Ella24 1:32.87

44.18 48.69

BVHSingh, Siya25 1:33.52

43.86 49.66

OLANO JRLyman, Payton26 1:35.56

44.89 50.67

FREE JROutcalt, Lillie i27 1:36.58

44.82 51.76

OLEA FRReid, Maya--- X1:23.11

39.22 43.89

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPBVN1 3:38.81

Blake, Sarah SR Hauser, Margo SR

McCoy, Liddy FR Barton, Charlotte SR

26.61 55.38 53.4425.60

25.80 54.98 26.15 55.01

AOLSO2 3:51.85

Jacobs, Kira SR Sullivan, Megan JR

Snyder, Jayden SO Jacobs, Mia SR

26.41 54.85 1:00.2228.81

29.52 1:02.86 25.96 53.92

ASME-G3 3:53.87

Jones, Natalie JR Boyd, Georgia JR

Barrett, Emmy SR Garrison, Francie SR

27.77 58.54 58.0127.92

27.57 58.13 27.61 59.19

AOPBNW4 3:55.61

Churchill, Natalie SO Makarov, Isabelle A SR

Basak, Aahana JR Dahl, Maggie JR

28.85 1:00.43 1:01.3028.99

28.30 59.88 25.87 54.00

ABVW5 3:55.99

Krizek, Faith M SR Reardon, Greta A FR

Huebner, Emma G SO Johnson, Avery K FR

28.56 59.25 59.7727.87

28.58 59.56 27.11 57.41

AOLNW6 4:01.26

Wyrick, Evy FR McCoy, Angela JR

Ross, Emma SO Leigh, Jada SR

29.37 1:00.90 56.8327.17

29.44 1:01.54 29.09 1:01.99

BOPBVN7 x4:05.33

Timson, Maddy SO Hettinger, Kate JR

Patterson, Emily SO Zell, Claire SR

28.52 58.92 58.7227.39

29.77 1:03.95 15.96 1:03.74

BSME-G8 x4:09.09

Murdoch, Brie SR Burgess, Ellie SO

Meyer, Sloan JR Kroening, Darcy FR

29.42 1:02.00 1:03.1829.76

29.74 1:02.84 28.75 1:01.07

BBVW9 x4:23.17

Ahmed, Amina JR Lattimer, Paige K JR

Sells, Mallory S SO Font, Vicky SO

30.61 1:03.63 1:08.2532.11

32.07 1:07.21 30.40 1:04.08

ALAWR10 4:29.51

Jay, Harper SR Meinershagen, Violet JR

Kohart, Ava SR Tell, Ashlyn JR

33.41 1:10.00 1:10.9533.58

31.29 1:06.56 30.24 1:02.00

ASMS-G11 4:32.46

Nichol, Megan FR Miller, Isabella JR

Montgomery, Maggie SR Gardner-Koehler, June SO

31.84 1:05.88 1:03.4329.23

33.25 1:11.34 34.67 1:11.81

AFREE12 4:35.17

Outcalt, Lillie i JR Johnson, Ashlyn JR

Fuentes Sanchez, Maria FR Tenbrink, Dylan FR

32.73 1:10.33 1:09.9032.05

33.40 1:10.29 30.86 1:04.65

BOLSO13 x4:35.47

Batista, Danielly JR Mabie, Grace SO

Whitney, Aly JR Marquez, Isabela JR

33.33 1:10.22 1:09.2433.05

32.02 1:06.55 32.75 1:09.46

AOLW14 4:37.80

Graham, Alena JR Rau, Abigail JR

Hayden, Lexi FR Ceule, Lauren JR

31.07 1:07.34 36.4315.69

39.84 1:11.29 1:08.33 1:42.74

ABVH15 4:40.96

Shcherbinin, Anna Kim, Yuna

Suttmoeller, Greer SO Hokanson, Danin SO

32.93 1:08.34 1:11.4234.02

34.39 1:17.80 27.18 1:03.40

AMILL16 4:41.46

Stephensen, Hannah JR Hawkins, Darby SO

Nelson, Halle SR Clifton, Mackenzie JR

33.20 1:10.32 1:16.9835.11

30.99 1:05.87 31.63 1:08.29

AOLANO--- DQ

Bullins, Lauren SR Morffi, Aubriana SO

Freeman, Emma SO Farias, Roxana FR

28.83 59.15 59.7628.31

31.19 1:07.88 31.12 1:05.88

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Bvn 404

2. Shawnee Mission East 303

3. Blue Valley West High School 213

4. Blue Valley Northwest 198

5. Olathe Northwest HS 188

6. Olathe  South High School 174

7. Olathe East High School 167

8. Mill Valley 133

9. Olathe West High School 120

10. Lawrence Free State High Schoo 119

11. Shawnee Mission South 87

12. Olathe North 79

13. Blue Valley 64

14. Lawrence High School 38


